TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 7/27/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
TL102
Cylindrical Dark Sky Luminaire
Beachfront / Turtle Safe Lighting
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Size Lamp Type CCT Voltage Finish
•	HOUSING — Fade and Rust Resistant Aluminum Housing.
•	DRIVER — Universal 120/277 volt electronic driver.
•	FINISH — Oven baked polyester powder coat.
•	MOUNTING — Surface Wall Mount.
•	LAMP — E26 LED Corn Cob 1600K, 590nm Color Temp (Turtle Safe).
•	COMPLIANCE — Built to comply with U.S. and Canadian Safety Standards.
Suitable for Wet Locations. c/UL/US / RoHS / Energy Star Compliant. Florida
Wildlife Certified with Amber LED. Beachfront and Turtle Safe Lighting.
•	WARRANTY — 5-Year Limited Warranty.
SERIES
	TL102	 =	 TL102 Series
SIZE
	 S	 =	 Small
	 L	 =	 Large
VOLTAGE
	UNV	 =	High Temp Universal Volt (120-277V)
FINISH
	  BK	 =	Black
	  WH	 =	White
SPECIFICATIONS
Small Large
WET
LOCATION
Options
LAMP TYPE
	LEDA	 =	 LED Amber - E26 Base Corn Cob Type
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
	 16K	 =	 1600K (590nm) - Turtle Safe CCT
DIMENSIONS
5"
12"
7 3/4"
5"
7 1/4"
7 3/4"
Small Large